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ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ
1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ
6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
Ï ËÏÃÏÓ
ESPRESSO
ÂÑÁÄÕÍÇ
ÅÈÍÏÓ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ
GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ
ÅÕÑÙÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÁ

ÁÕÃÇ
ÍÉÊÇ

ÑÉÆÏÓÐÁÓÔÇÓ
ÁÕÑÉÁÍÇ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÔÕÐÉÁ

ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
ÅÎÅÄÑÁ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ
ÊÉÔÑÉÍÏÌÁÕÑÇ ÙÑÁ

ÖÉËÁÈËÏÓ
ÊÅÑÄÏÓ
1­2­×

ÐÑÏÃÍÙÓÐÏÑ
×ÑÕÓÇ ÅÕÊÁÉÑÉÁ
×ÑÕÓÇ ÓÔÇËÇ

30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
26/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
30/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
29/07/2011
25/07/2011

12.583
159
6.387
1.307
8.035
4.087
4.841
5.003
4.870
1.343
1.534
3.763
8.024
200
637
413
695
570
159
1.823
703
780
4.461
11.588
1.306
19.627
1.202
2.723
1.850
2.023
2.619
204
2.662
2.555
8.430
614


